
Ovikskannan 2011
Fältskytte
Resultat mästerskap Ovikskannan

1 Olle Gabrielsson Romehed (W) 6 6 5 5 6 6 34 7

2 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 16

3 Sten  Johansson Tulleråsen (Z) 6 6 2 6 6 6 32 10

4 Bror  Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 5 6 3 4 6 6 30 10

5 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Z) 4 6 2 6 6 5 29 17

6 Donald  Johansson Ale (BD) 3 6 2 6 6 6 29 16

7 Jarmo Marjala I21/T3 (Y) 4 6 4 3 6 6 29 10

8 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 5 6 4 4 5 5 29 8

9 Bo Jakobsson Hammerdal (Z) 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 7

10 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 6 6 0 6 5 5 28 16

11 L-O  Hedlund Rommehed (U) 5 6 3 3 6 5 28 12

12 Kjell Danielsson Lillsjön (Z) 4 5 2 6 6 5 28 5

13 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (B) 5 6 1 4 5 6 27 8

14 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 6 3 2 4 6 6 27 7

15 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö (Y) 4 6 0 6 6 4 26 10

16 Alf Edin Ale (BD) 3 5 2 4 5 6 25 13

17 Arne  Bergström Härnösand (Y) 4 2 3 4 6 6 25 11

18 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 4 6 0 3 6 6 25 8

19 Leif  Jonasson Sveg (Z) 6 6 2 6 2 3 25 6

20 Stig Jussén Umeå (AC) 3 5 2 4 6 5 25 4

21 Gunno Hörning Gideå (Y) 6 3 0 4 5 6 24 11

22 Anders Backlund Gideå (Y) 6 6 0 0 6 6 24 10

23 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 4 5 0 5 4 6 24 8

24 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 6 3 0 6 5 4 24 7

25 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 6 6 0 1 4 6 23 8

26 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 3 6 0 4 5 5 23 8

27 Lennart Dannelind Sthlm Skarp (AB) 2 5 0 3 6 6 22 11

28 Mattias Larsson Lillsjön (Z) 4 5 2 3 5 3 22 6

29 Per Alexandersson Lillsjön (Z) 4 1 2 4 4 6 21 8

30 Rune  Sörell Tullus (Z) 1 5 2 4 3 6 21 8

31 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 3 5 1 5 6 1 21 6

32 Hampus  Stenlund I 19/A9 (BD) 4 6 1 2 4 3 20 7

33 P O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 1 3 0 4 6 5 19 4

34 Jonas Kalén Tulleråsen (Z) 0 6 3 3 2 5 19 1

35 Bosse  Johansson Härnösand (Y) 5 2 2 1 4 4 18 3

36 Bengt  Fredén Härnösand (Y) 3 0 1 4 5 4 17 5

37 Sven  Magnusson Liden (Y) 0 1 3 5 2 4 15 1

38 John Erik Hansson Härnösand (Y) 1 3 1 2 4 2 13 3

Resultat GF 2

1 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 3 6 0 4 5 5 23 8

Resultat GF 3

1 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 6 6 0 1 4 6 23 8

2 Mattias Larsson Lillsjön (Z) 4 5 2 3 5 3 22 6

3 Jonas Kalén Tulleråsen (Z) 0 6 3 3 2 5 19 1

4 Bengt  Fredén Härnösand (Y) 3 0 1 4 5 4 17 5

5 John Erik Hansson Härnösand (Y) 1 3 1 2 4 2 13 3
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Resultat GF 4

1 Sten  Johansson Tulleråsen (Z) 6 6 2 6 6 6 32 10

2 Bror  Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 5 6 3 4 6 6 30 10

3 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Z) 4 6 2 6 6 5 29 17

4 Anders Backlund Gideå (Y) 6 6 0 0 6 6 24 10

5 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 6 3 0 6 5 4 24 7

Resultat GF Elit

1 Olle Gabrielsson Romehed (W) 6 6 5 5 6 6 34 7

2 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 16

3 Jarmo Marjala I21/T3 (Y) 4 6 4 3 6 6 29 10

4 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (B) 5 6 1 4 5 6 27 8

Resultat GF 55

1 Donald  Johansson Ale (BD) 3 6 2 6 6 6 29 16

2 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 5 6 4 4 5 5 29 8

3 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 6 6 0 6 5 5 28 16

4 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö (Y) 4 6 0 6 6 4 26 10

5 Alf Edin Ale (BD) 3 5 2 4 5 6 25 13

6 Arne  Bergström Härnösand (Y) 4 2 3 4 6 6 25 11

7 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 4 6 0 3 6 6 25 8

8 Leif  Jonasson Sveg (Z) 6 6 2 6 2 3 25 6

9 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 4 5 0 5 4 6 24 8

10 Rune  Sörell Tullus (Z) 1 5 2 4 3 6 21 8

11 Hampus  Stenlund I 19/A9 (BD) 4 6 1 2 4 3 20 7

12 Bosse  Johansson Härnösand (Y) 5 2 2 1 4 4 18 3

13 Sven  Magnusson Liden (Y) 0 1 3 5 2 4 15 1

Resultat GF 65

1 L-O  Hedlund Rommehed (U) 5 6 3 3 6 5 28 12

2 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 6 3 2 4 6 6 27 7

3 Stig Jussén Umeå (AC) 3 5 2 4 6 5 25 4

4 Gunno Hörning Gideå (Y) 6 3 0 4 5 6 24 11

5 Lennart Dannelind Sthlm Skarp (AB) 2 5 0 3 6 6 22 11

6 Per Alexandersson Lillsjön (Z) 4 1 2 4 4 6 21 8

7 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 3 5 1 5 6 1 21 6

8 P O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 1 3 0 4 6 5 19 4

Resultat GF 70

1 Kjell Danielsson Lillsjön (Z) 4 5 2 6 6 5 28 5

Resultat GF 75

1 Bo Jakobsson Hammerdal (Z) 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 7

Mål Avstånd

1, C 40 395 m

2, B 100 578 m

3, B 65 524 m

4, 1 / 4 342 m

5, S 20 V 310 m

6, C 25 241 m



Totalsegrare 2011           Jämtträffen Ovikskannan Summa

1 Olle Gabrielsson 41 19 34 7 75 26 1000:-

2 Sten Johansson 40 23 32 10 72 33

3 L-O Hedlund 41 25 28 12 69 37

4 Jarmo Marjala 40 25 29 10 69 35

5 Donald Johansson 37 17 29 16 66 33

6 Jan Rengbrand 37 25 27 8 64 33

7 Arne Bergström 39 18 25 11 64 29

8 Lennart Faxbrink 40 15 24 7 64 22

9 Sune Påhls 34 19 29 8 63 27

10 Roland Johansson 36 12 27 7 63 19

11 Anders Backlund 38 21 24 10 62 31

12 Urban Magnusson 29 14 33 16 62 30

13 John Lindgren 37 14 25 8 62 22

14 Leif Jonasson 37 16 25 6 62 22

15 Stig Jussén 36 16 25 4 61 20

16 Stefan Wahlström 37 10 23 8 60 18

17 Alf Edin 34 13 25 13 59 26

18 Gunno Hörning 34 21 24 11 58 32

19 Ebbe Wikman 34 16 24 8 58 24

20 Stefan Jonasson 27 12 29 17 56 29

21 Lennart Dannelind 34 15 22 11 56 26

22 Rune Sörell 34 8 21 8 55 16

23 Gösta Suwe 33 13 21 6 54 19

24 Bosse Johansson 36 12 18 3 54 15

25 Örjan Sjölund 25 12 28 16 53 28

26 Hampus Sternlund 28 8 20 7 48 15

27 Pär Lindblad 23 5 23 8 46 13

28 P O Rickardsson 25 4 19 4 44 8

29 Sven Magnusson 23 4 15 1 38 5

30 Stefan Håkansson 36 16 36 16

31 Gösta Hermansson 35 13 35 13

32 Bengt Fredén 15 6 17 5 32 11

33 Bosse Jacobsson 2 2 29 7 31 9

34 Bror Johansson 0 0 30 10 30 10

35 Kjell Danielsson 28 5 28 5

36 Lennart Dahlberg 27 9 27 9

37 Göte Eriksson 26 10 26 10

38 Mattias Larsson 22 6 22 6

39 John Erik Hansson 9 2 13 3 22 5

40 Per Alexandersson 0 0 21 8 21 8

41 Jonas Kalén 1 0 19 1 20 1

42 Hugo Håkansson 10 5 10 5


